THE DATASHEET OF
STPS1L60A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SMA
K
A
AK
K

STmite Flat package information
DS2133 - Rev 11 page 14/17
3 Ordering information
Table 8. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty. Delivery mode
STPS1L60A GB6 SMA 68 mg 5000 Tape and reel
STPS1L60RL STPS1L60 DO-41 340 mg 5000 Tape and reel
STPS1L60MF F1L6 STmite flat 16 mg 12000 Tape and reel
STPS1L60ZF 1L6 SOD123 Flat 12.5 mg 3000 Tape and reel
STPS1L60
Ordering information
DS2133 - Rev 11 page 15/17
Revision history